

COUNTIE(S) : EASTERN REGION 4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 014568.11

COMPLETION DATE : 07/18/08

=====

PROJECT(S): 014568.11
 014568.15
 014568.25
 OTHERS

LOCATION(S): DENNYVILLE - MARION TWP - NO 14ATWP STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
 MEDDYBEMPS - CHARLOTTE - PEMBROKE
 COOPER - ALEXANDER
 OTHERS

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : LUBEC AREA, HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE RESURFACING (MST).

NOTARY PUBLIC

| RANK | | VENDOR NO./NAME | | TOTAL BID | | % OVER LOW BID | | |
|------------------------------|--|-------------------------------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|----------------|------------|--------|
| 1 | 000022 | LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE) | | \$ | 4,051,208.06 | 100.0000% | | |
| ----- | | | | ----- | | | | |
| | | (1) 000022 | () | | | | | |
| | | LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE) | () | | | | | |
| LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT | ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| ----- | | | | | | | | |
| SECTION 0001 HIGHWAY ITEMS | | | | | | | | |
| 0010 202.202 | REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE | 101071.000 SY | 0.94000 | 95006.74 | | | | |
| 0020 202.203 | PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS | 400.000 SY | 20.00000 | 8000.00 | | | | |
| 0030 307.33 | FULL DEPTH RECYCLED PAVEMENT(UNTREATED SHOULDER) | 50770.000 SY | 1.88000 | 95447.60 | | | | |
| 0040 461.210 | MAINTENANCE SURFACE TREATMENT - 9.5 MM | 49173.000 T | 70.65000 | 3474072.45 | | | | |
| SECTION TOTALS | | | \$ | 3,672,526.79 | \$ | | \$ | |
| ----- | | | | | | | | |
| SECTION 0002 STATE TRUCKING | | | | | | | | |
| 0060 631.1752 | STATE TRUCKING | LUMP | 376584.27000 | 376584.27 | | | | |
| SECTION TOTALS | | | \$ | 376,584.27 | \$ | | \$ | |
| ----- | | | | | | | | |
| SECTION 0003 TRUCKING RENTAL | | | | | | | | |
| 0070 631.176 | TRUCK - WHEELER (INCLUDING OPERATOR) | 9.000 HR | 60.00000 | 540.00 | | | | |
| 0080 631.177 | TRUCK - TRI-AXLE (INCLUDING OPERATOR) | 9.000 HR | 75.00000 | 675.00 | | | | |
| 0090 631.178 | TRUCK - LIVE BOTTOM (INCLUDING OPERATOR) | 9.000 HR | 98.00000 | 882.00 | | | | |
| SECTION TOTALS | | | \$ | 2,097.00 | \$ | | \$ | |
| ----- | | | | | | | | |
| CONTRACT TOTALS | | | \$ | 4,051,208.06 | \$ | | \$ | |
| ===== | | | | | | | | |